Wine Menu

From 1" October 2021
White Wine

LLindemans Chardonnay
Fairway Pinot Grigio
Santiago Sauvignon Blanc
Akau Sauvignon Blanc

Red Wine

Lindemans Cabernet Shiraz
Tall Horse Merlot

Finca Finchman Malbec
Barossa Ink NRB

Marques De Caceres Crianza
Orube Crianza

Rose Wine
Pinot Grigio Principato
Winston Hill Zinfandel Rose

All wines subject to availability

L13.75
L13.75
£14.00
£16.50

L13.75
£14.00
£15.50
£19.50
£20.75
£22.00

L13.75
L£14.25



