Wine Menu From 1st October 2021



Lindemans Chardonnay	£13.75
Fairway Pinot Grigio	£13.75
Santiago Sauvignon Blanc	£14.00
Akau Sauvignon Blanc	£16.50

Red Wine

Lindemans Cabernet Shiraz	£13.75
Tall Horse Merlot	£14.00
Finca Finchman Malbec	£15.50
Barossa Ink NRB	£19.50
Marques De Caceres Crianza	£20.75
Orube Crianza	£22.00

Rose Wine

Pinot Grigio Principato	£13.75
Winston Hill Zinfandel Rose	£14.25

All wines subject to availability